Rank Competitor(s)

(SN VO R

Carley Hutchings

Mica Grant-Hagen
Laura Sawchuk

Molly Buchanan
Celeste Lessard Kragen

Club

Juan de Fuca SC
Racquet Club
Racquet Club

Juan de Fuca SC
Campbell River SC

Jane Sawbridge

Created on:

29-Jan-2011

2011 Lynn Hetherington Memorial
Duncan
January 28, 2011 to January 30, 2011

Silver Women

Category Result Summary
Section IN

26.75
26.01
24.09
23.73
20.59

Points

26.75
26.01
24.09
23.73
20.59

10:08:13PM

Controller Signature



